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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q1 What is your campus? 
Answered: 1,505 Skipped: 0 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

HCMS 0.00% 0 

WRMS 0.00% 0 

WHS 100.00% 1,505 

ATS 0.00% 0 

I do not wish to disclose 0.00% 0 

Other (please specify) 0.00% 0 

TOTAL 1,505 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q2 What is your grade level? 
Answered: 1,504 Skipped: 1 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

6 0.00% 0 

7 0.00% 0 

8 0.00% 0 

9 20.28% 305 

10 27.99% 421 

11 25.60% 385 

12 26.06% 392 

ATS 0.07% 1 

TOTAL 1,504 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q3 What grade would you give to your school? 
Answered: 1,504 Skipped: 1 

ANSWER CHOICES 

A 

RESPONSES 

36.37% 547 

B 47.87% 720 

C 12.23% 184 

D 2.13% 32 

F 

TOTAL 

1.40% 21 

1,504 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q4 What are we doing well? 
Answered: 1,187 Skipped: 318 

Due to the personal and identifiable information the open-ended survey comments 
contain, we will not share them publicly. Instead, we are sharing the predetermined 
responses that provide quantifiable data that allows for easier analysis and comparison.
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q5 What we can do to improve? 
Answered: 1,175 Skipped: 330 

Due to the personal and identifiable information the open-ended survey comments 
contain, we will not share them publicly. Instead, we are sharing the predetermined 
responses that provide quantifiable data that allows for easier analysis and comparison.
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q6 My teachers tell me what I need to know to do well in school. 
Answered: 1,298 Skipped: 207 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 15.33% 199 

Agree 70.34% 913 

Disagree 10.09% 131 

Strongly Disagree 2.00% 26 

Don't Know/ N/A 2.23% 29 

TOTAL 1,298 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q7 I am challenged by the work at school. 
Answered: 1,297 Skipped: 208 

Strongly Agree 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 36.55% 474 

Agree 51.35% 666 

Disagree 7.94% 103 

Strongly Disagree 1.16% 15 

Don't Know/ N/A 3.01% 39 

TOTAL 1,297 

7 / 63 



Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q8 I have to work hard to make good grades. 
Answered: 1,298 Skipped: 207 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 47.07% 611 

Agree 41.83% 543 

Disagree 8.09% 105 

Strongly Disagree 1.62% 21 

Don't Know/ N/A 1.39% 18 

TOTAL 1,298 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q9 My teachers show me how our lessons relate to life outside of school. 
Answered: 1,298 Skipped: 207 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 3.24% 42 

Agree 26.12% 339 

Disagree 41.53% 539 

Strongly Disagree 23.11% 300 

Don't Know/ N/A 6.01% 78 

TOTAL 1,298 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q10 The in-class tests and quizzes at school are fair. 
Answered: 1,298 Skipped: 207 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 9.40% 122 

Agree 61.94% 804 

Disagree 19.49% 253 

Strongly Disagree 4.16% 54 

Don't Know/ N/A 5.01% 65 

TOTAL 1,298 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q11 My teachers give me extra help when I need it. 
Answered: 1,297 Skipped: 208 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
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Don't Know/ N/A 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 18.35% 238 

Agree 59.14% 767 

Disagree 14.57% 189 

Strongly Disagree 2.08% 27 

Don't Know/ N/A 5.86% 76 

TOTAL 1,297 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q12 My teachers tell me how well I do on my assignments and tests. 
Answered: 1,297 Skipped: 208 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 18.97% 246 

Agree 55.82% 724 

Disagree 18.27% 237 

Strongly Disagree 3.55% 46 

Don't Know/ N/A 3.39% 44 

TOTAL 1,297 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q13 The feedback my teachers provide on tests and quizzes helps me to 
learn. 

Answered: 1,294 Skipped: 211 

Strongly Agree 
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Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 13.60% 176 

Agree 49.38% 639 

Disagree 24.42% 316 

Strongly Disagree 7.03% 91 

Don't Know/ N/A 5.56% 72 

TOTAL 1,294 
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Q14 Classroom activities keep me engaged in learning. 
Answered: 1,294 Skipped: 211 

Strongly Agree 
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Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 11.51% 149 

Agree 47.84% 619 

Disagree 27.74% 359 

Strongly Disagree 7.73% 100 

Don't Know/ N/A 5.18% 67 

TOTAL 1,294 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q15 The feedback my teachers provide on homework helps me to learn. 
Answered: 1,292 Skipped: 213 

Strongly Agree 
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Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 7.28% 94 

Agree 39.40% 509 

Disagree 32.51% 420 

Strongly Disagree 10.91% 141 

Don't Know/ N/A 9.91% 128 

TOTAL 1,292 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q16 The amount of homework I receive is usually appropriate. 
Answered: 1,296 Skipped: 209 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 5.25% 68 

Agree 44.37% 575 

Disagree 30.40% 394 

Strongly Disagree 17.21% 223 

Don't Know/ N/A 2.78% 36 

TOTAL 1,296 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q17 The homework I receive usually helps provide appropriate practice 
and helps reinforce what I am learning. 

Answered: 1,294 Skipped: 211 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 10.90% 141 

Agree 58.19% 753 

Disagree 19.40% 251 

Strongly Disagree 7.73% 100 

Don't Know/ N/A 3.79% 49 

TOTAL 1,294 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q18 I feel encouraged by my teachers to do the best I can in school. 
Answered: 1,227 Skipped: 278 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 13.04% 160 

Agree 56.40% 692 

Disagree 22.66% 278 

Strongly Disagree 3.75% 46 

Don't Know/ N/A 4.16% 51 

TOTAL 1,227 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q19 I have an interest in the activities (student clubs, sports, field trips, 
etc.) offered at my school. 

Answered: 1,226 Skipped: 279 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 4 

 

 

 

 

 

39.89399..899%

43 23%43 23%

11.5 %11..5 %

3. 6%3..266%

2. %2..0 %

%

..

88

2

04

39.89% 

.43.23% 

11.58% 

3.26% 

2.04% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 39.89% 489 

Agree 43.23% 530 

Disagree 11.58% 142 

Strongly Disagree 3.26% 40 

Don't Know/ N/A 2.04% 25 

TOTAL 1,226 
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Q20 There is a teacher, counselor or other staff member at school I can 
talk to about school problems. 

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 280 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 19.84% 243 

Agree 48.57% 595 

Disagree 18.53% 227 

Strongly Disagree 6.53% 80 

Don't Know/ N/A 6.53% 80 

TOTAL 1,225 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q21 There is a teacher, counselor or other staff member at school I can 
talk to about personal problems. 

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 280 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 13.96% 171 

Agree 30.12% 369 

Disagree 26.29% 322 

Strongly Disagree 17.88% 219 

Don't Know/ N/A 11.76% 144 

TOTAL 1,225 
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Q22 Teachers and staff treat students fairly regardless of their 
backgrounds and differences. 

Answered: 1,221 Skipped: 284 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 21.13% 258 

Agree 51.02% 623 

Disagree 15.64% 191 

Strongly Disagree 5.49% 67 

Don't Know/ N/A 6.72% 82 

TOTAL 1,221 
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Q23 I can talk to the principal or assistant principal when I have a problem 
at school. 

Answered: 1,221 Skipped: 284 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 8.11% 99 

Agree 37.26% 455 

Disagree 24.57% 300 

Strongly Disagree 12.45% 152 

Don't Know/ N/A 17.61% 215 

TOTAL 1,221 
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Q24 I like my school. 
Answered: 1,222 Skipped: 283 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 21.69% 265 

Agree 57.94% 708 

Disagree 9.74% 119 

Strongly Disagree 4.50% 55 

Don't Know/ N/A 6.14% 75 

TOTAL 1,222 
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Q25 My teachers know me as an individual. 
Answered: 1,223 Skipped: 282 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 13.41% 164 

Agree 52.49% 642 

Disagree 22.40% 274 

Strongly Disagree 4.74% 58 

Don't Know/ N/A 6.95% 85 

TOTAL 1,223 
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Q26 I am proud to be a student at my school. 
Answered: 1,223 Skipped: 282 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 23.30% 285 

Agree 51.59% 631 

Disagree 10.47% 128 

Strongly Disagree 4.01% 49 

Don't Know/ N/A 10.63% 130 

TOTAL 1,223 
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Q27 I am provided opportunities to collaborate with other students. 
Answered: 1,222 Skipped: 283 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 17.76% 217 

Agree 70.46% 861 

Disagree 8.27% 101 

Strongly Disagree 1.47% 18 

Don't Know/ N/A 2.05% 25 

TOTAL 1,222 
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Q28 A counselor at school has explored post-high school career and 
educational paths with me. 

Answered: 1,223 Skipped: 282 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 8.01% 98 

Agree 31.64% 387 

Disagree 32.71% 400 

Strongly Disagree 17.50% 214 

Don't Know/ N/A 10.14% 124 

TOTAL 1,223 
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Q29 I feel I belong at my school. 
Answered: 1,203 Skipped: 302 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 17.54% 211 

Agree 56.03% 674 

Disagree 14.80% 178 

Strongly Disagree 5.32% 64 

Don't Know/ N/A 6.32% 76 

TOTAL 1,203 
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Q30 I feel valued by teachers and staff. 
Answered: 1,199 Skipped: 306 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 12.01% 144 

Agree 59.80% 717 

Disagree 17.01% 204 

Strongly Disagree 3.50% 42 

Don't Know/ N/A 7.67% 92 

TOTAL 1,199 
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Q31 My classes include different perspectives on important topics. 
Answered: 1,199 Skipped: 306 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 11.09% 133 

Agree 55.55% 666 

Disagree 22.69% 272 

Strongly Disagree 3.84% 46 

Don't Know/ N/A 6.84% 82 

TOTAL 1,199 
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Q32 Most students report to an adult on campus when something is 
harmful or offensive. 

Answered: 1,199 Skipped: 306 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

5

6 

 

 

 

 

 

7.01%7..01%

.35%2 ..35%

31. %31..3 %

22. 4%22..994%

13. 4%13.. 4%

9

25

36

33

31.36%6

7.01% 

25.35% 

22.94% 

13.34% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 7.01% 84 

Agree 25.35% 304 

Disagree 31.36% 376 

Strongly Disagree 22.94% 275 

Don't Know/ N/A 13.34% 160 

TOTAL 1,199 
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Q33 Most students would say or do something to intervene when someone 
is being mistreated. 

Answered: 1,198 Skipped: 307 
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5510.85% 

 

 

 

 

 

76%..766%
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.72%3 ..72%

.52%1 ..52%

10.8 %10..8 %

34

34

434.14% 

434.72% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 5.76% 69 

Agree 34.14% 409 

Disagree 34.72% 416 

Strongly Disagree 14.52% 174 

Don't Know/ N/A 10.85% 130 

TOTAL 1,198 
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Q34 Students are aware when a comment or action could be offensive to 
others. 

Answered: 1,197 Skipped: 308 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 66 
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%%
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1%

6.

49.21% 

9.27% 

.23.56% 

11.61% 

6.35% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 9.27% 111 

Agree 49.21% 589 

Disagree 23.56% 282 

Strongly Disagree 11.61% 139 

Don't Know/ N/A 6.35% 76 

TOTAL 1,197 
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Q35 I have a group of students with whom I connect. 
Answered: 1,199 Skipped: 306 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

0 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

49.12499..12

42. %42.. 5%

4.42%4..42%

2.2..0 %

2.2..0 %

%%

45

00%

00%

49.12% 

442.45% 

4.42% 

2.00% 

2.00% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 49.12% 589 

Agree 42.45% 509 

Disagree 4.42% 53 

Strongly Disagree 2.00% 24 

Don't Know/ N/A 2.00% 24 

TOTAL 1,199 
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Q36 Students treat each other with kindness and respect at school. 
Answered: 1,184 Skipped: 321 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

8.02%  
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52. 2%52.. 2%

.49%2 ..499%

93%66..993%

7.94%7..994%

666

24

6.

52.62% 

424.49% 

6.93% 

7.94% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 8.02% 95 

Agree 52.62% 623 

Disagree 24.49% 290 

Strongly Disagree 6.93% 82 

Don't Know/ N/A 7.94% 94 

TOTAL 1,184 
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Q37 When threatening behavior between students arises, the school staff 
intervene appropriately. 

Answered: 1,180 Skipped: 325 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 
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18.9818..998
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18.5618..566

%

44.

%%

%%

4

9.24% 

44.66% 

18.98% 

8.56% 

18.56% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 9.24% 109 

Agree 44.66% 527 

Disagree 18.98% 224 

Strongly Disagree 8.56% 101 

Don't Know/ N/A 18.56% 219 

TOTAL 1,180 
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Q38 I feel safe at school. 
Answered: 1,182 Skipped: 323 

Strongly Agree 

9.39%9% 
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20.7 %20..7 %

60.8 %660..8 %

9.399..399%

3. 1%3..21%

84%..84%

33

33

2

5.

60.83% 

20.73% 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
3.21%Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 5.84% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 20.73% 245 

Agree 60.83% 719 

Disagree 9.39% 111 

Strongly Disagree 3.21% 38 

Don't Know/ N/A 5.84% 69 

TOTAL 1,182 
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Q39 I feel safe when I am on my school bus. 
Answered: 1,180 Skipped: 325 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

8.31% 

.

3.05% 

1.53%%% 
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3. 5%3..05%

1.531..53

63 56%663 566%

0

..
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23.56% 

63.56% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 8.31% 98 

Agree 23.56% 278 

Disagree 3.05% 36 

Strongly Disagree 1.53% 18 

Don't Know/ N/A 63.56% 750 

TOTAL 1,180 
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Q40 I feel safe while waiting at the school bus stop. 
Answered: 1,180 Skipped: 325 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

8.81% 

1.44%% 

1.02%%02%
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1.1..02
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88

6656

22.88% 

65.85% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 8.81% 104 

Agree 22.88% 270 

Disagree 1.44% 17 

Strongly Disagree 1.02% 12 

Don't Know/ N/A 65.85% 777 

TOTAL 1,180 
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Q41 Students are kind and respectful on the bus. 
Answered: 1,181 Skipped: 324 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

6.666.27% 

%%19.56% 

6.666.69% 

9993.98% 
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63 51%663 51%...63.51% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 6.27% 74 

Agree 19.56% 231 

Disagree 6.69% 79 

Strongly Disagree 3.98% 47 

Don't Know/ N/A 63.51% 750 

TOTAL 1,181 

41 / 63 



Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q42 Students respect teachers at this school. 
Answered: 1,183 Skipped: 322 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

7.78% 
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24
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4.

57.23% 

424.09% 

55.92% 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 7.78% 92 

Agree 57.23% 677 

Disagree 24.09% 285 

Strongly Disagree 5.92% 70 

Don't Know/ N/A 4.99% 59 

TOTAL 1,183 
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Q43 Students do not use alcohol and drugs at school. 
Answered: 1,183 Skipped: 322 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

.

20.46% 
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13.86% 

19.53% 

225.87% 

920.29% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 13.86% 164 

Agree 20.46% 242 

Disagree 19.53% 231 

Strongly Disagree 25.87% 306 

Don't Know/ N/A 20.29% 240 

TOTAL 1,183 
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Q44 Students do not bring weapons to campus. 
Answered: 1,182 Skipped: 323 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

26226.57% 

6.666.35% 

303.30% 

26.99% 
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3. %3..30%

26.99%266..9999%

36336.80% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 26.57% 314 

Agree 36.80% 435 

Disagree 6.35% 75 

Strongly Disagree 3.30% 39 

Don't Know/ N/A 26.99% 319 

TOTAL 1,182 
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Q45 The school’s safety protocols and emergency plans are effective and 
appropriate. 

Answered: 1,177 Skipped: 328 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 
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.. 
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10.10..71
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17.93%17..993%

16
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71%

4.

50.04% 

116.57%

Disagree 10.71% 

Strongly 
4.76%Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 17.93% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 16.57% 195 

Agree 50.04% 589 

Disagree 10.71% 126 

Strongly Disagree 4.76% 56 

Don't Know/ N/A 17.93% 211 

TOTAL 1,177 
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Q46 I have the instructional materials, resources and technology I need for 
my classes. 

Answered: 1,162 Skipped: 343 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

29.43% 
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4.4.. 99%

1.29%1..299%

1.38%1..38%

91

9999%

62.91% 

94.99% 

1.29% 

1.38% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 29.43% 342 

Agree 62.91% 731 

Disagree 4.99% 58 

Strongly Disagree 1.29% 15 

Don't Know/ N/A 1.38% 16 

TOTAL 1,162 
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Q47 Healthy food is served at this school. 
Answered: 1,163 Skipped: 342 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 
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8.60%8..660%
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14
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47.21% 

14.70% 

18.14% 

8.60% 

11.35% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 14.70% 171 

Agree 47.21% 549 

Disagree 18.14% 211 

Strongly Disagree 8.60% 100 

Don't Know/ N/A 11.35% 132 

TOTAL 1,163 
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Q48 My school is clean and well-maintained (air conditioning and heat 
work, adequate lighting, grounds kept in order, etc.). 

Answered: 1,164 Skipped: 341 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 
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88%

51.89% 

20.88% 

17.53% 
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1.98% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 20.88% 243 

Agree 51.89% 604 

Disagree 17.53% 204 

Strongly Disagree 7.73% 90 

Don't Know/ N/A 1.98% 23 

TOTAL 1,164 
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Q49 My school bus is on time most days. 
Answered: 1,163 Skipped: 342 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

8.51% 

17.80% 

3.227% 

2.4111% 
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3. 7%3..27%

2.4 %2..4 %

68.01668..01%%68.01% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 8.51% 99 

Agree 17.80% 207 

Disagree 3.27% 38 

Strongly Disagree 2.41% 28 

Don't Know/ N/A 68.01% 791 

TOTAL 1,163 
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Q50 The school librarian assists in finding resources and reading 
materials. 

Answered: 1,163 Skipped: 342 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

17.71% 

66.66.71% 

55.5.67% 

 

 

 

 

 

17.71%17..71%

32. 7%322.. 7%

71%..71%
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666

37.23% 

32.67% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 17.71% 206 

Agree 32.67% 380 

Disagree 6.71% 78 

Strongly Disagree 5.67% 66 

Don't Know/ N/A 37.23% 433 

TOTAL 1,163 
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Q51 My school counselors are available to help me with issues that arise 
at school. 

Answered: 1,162 Skipped: 343 

Strongly Agree 
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88%

50.77% 

11.96% 

Agree 

Disagree 11.53% 

Strongly 
5.85%Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 19.88% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 11.96% 139 

Agree 50.77% 590 

Disagree 11.53% 134 

Strongly Disagree 5.85% 68 

Don't Know/ N/A 19.88% 231 

TOTAL 1,162 
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Q52 The school nurse attends to student health issues at school. 
Answered: 1,164 Skipped: 341 

Strongly Agree 

43.44%44% 

3.1888% 
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19.59199..599

47.16%47..166%

3.3.. 4%
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47.16% 

19.59% 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 26.63% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 19.59% 228 

Agree 47.16% 549 

Disagree 3.44% 40 

Strongly Disagree 3.18% 37 

Don't Know/ N/A 26.63% 310 

TOTAL 1,164 
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Q53 I feel I am safe because of the security team at WHS. 
Answered: 1,162 Skipped: 343 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Don't Know/ N/A 

3.1888% 
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33

51.12% 

23.92% 

8.43% 

13.34% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Strongly Agree 23.92% 278 

Agree 51.12% 594 

Disagree 8.43% 98 

Strongly Disagree 3.18% 37 

Don't Know/ N/A 13.34% 155 

TOTAL 1,162 
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Q54 Is there anything else you would like to tell us about your experiences 
this school year? 
Answered: 760 Skipped: 745 

Due to the personal and identifiable information the open-ended survey comments 
contain, we will not share them publicly. Instead, we are sharing the predetermined 
responses that provide quantifiable data that allows for easier analysis and comparison.
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I do not wish 
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Other (please 
specify) 
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116.13%
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2.88% 

6.80% 

3.40% 

 

Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q55 What is your race/ethnicity? (Check all that apply.) 
Answered: 1,147 Skipped: 358 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

African/African American/Black 3.49% 40 

Alaskan Native/ Indigenous/ Native American 2.62% 30 

Asian/Asian American 16.13% 185 

Caucasian/White 72.80% 835 

Hispanic/Latino/a 13.78% 158 

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander 1.39% 16 

Middle Eastern/ North African 2.88% 33 

I do not wish to disclose 6.80% 78 

Other (please specify) 3.40% 39 

Total Respondents: 1,147 
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Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q56 What racial/ ethnic groups are represented in your immediate family? 
(Check all that apply.) 

Answered: 1,132 Skipped: 373 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

African/African American/Black 4.06% 46 

Alaskan Native/ Indigenous/ Native American 3.71% 42 

Asian/Asian American 15.90% 180 

Caucasian/White 73.06% 827 

Hispanic/Latino/a 16.43% 186 

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander 1.59% 18 

Middle Eastern/ North African 3.53% 40 

I do not wish to disclose 8.48% 96 

Other (please specify) 2.92% 33 

Total Respondents: 1,132 
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Q57 What is the primary language spoken in your home? 
Answered: 1,145 Skipped: 360 

American Sign 
Language 

Chinese 

English 

French 

German 

Hindi 

Italian 

Korean 

Russian 
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Urdu % 1.31% 
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Other (please 
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

American Sign Language 0.79% 9 

Chinese 3.06% 35 

English 90.04% 1,031 

French 1.66% 19 

German 1.22% 14 

Hindi 1.92% 22 

Italian 0.70% 8 

Korean 1.14% 13 

Russian 1.31% 15 

Spanish 5.41% 62 

Tagalog 0.52% 6 

Urdu 1.31% 15 

Vietnamese 0.96% 11 

I do not wish to disclose 3.49% 40 

Other (please specify) 4.19% 48 

Total Respondents: 1,145 
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Q58 Do you identify as a member of the LGBTQ community? 
Answered: 1,144 Skipped: 361 

Yes 
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13.37% 

No 

I do not wish 
10.66%to disclose 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Yes 13.37% 153 

No 75.96% 869 

I do not wish to disclose 10.66% 122 

TOTAL 1,144 

59 / 63 



Student Climate Survey 2022 

Q59 Does a member of your immediate family identify as LGBTQ? 
Answered: 1,139 Skipped: 366 

Yes 

No 

I do not wish 
to disclose 
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Yes 14.22% 162 

No 76.56% 872 

I do not wish to disclose 9.22% 105 

TOTAL 1,139 
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Q60 What is your religious affiliation? 
Answered: 1,142 Skipped: 363 

Agnosticism 

Atheism 

Buddhism 

Christianity 

Hinduism 

Islam 

Judaism 

I do not wish 
to disclose 

None 

Other (please 
specify) 
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Agnosticism 10.25% 117 

Atheism 10.07% 115 

Buddhism 2.10% 24 

Christianity 49.47% 565 

Hinduism 4.03% 46 

Islam 3.42% 39 

Judaism 3.59% 41 

I do not wish to disclose 9.37% 107 

None 16.02% 183 

Other (please specify) 3.42% 39 

Total Respondents: 1,142 

62 / 63 



 

 

 

20.20..0 %

72. 2%722.. 2%

7.71%7..71%

2

07%

2

Yes 

No 

I do not wish 
to disclose 

7

72.22% 

20.07% 

7.71% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 
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Q61 Do you identify as a person with a disability (learning disability, 
physical disability, etc.)? 

Answered: 1,141 Skipped: 364 

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES 

Yes 20.07% 229 

No 72.22% 824 

I do not wish to disclose 7.71% 88 

TOTAL 1,141 
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